PROCLAMATIONS/COMMENDATIONS/RECOGNITIONS

A. Proclamation recognizing Second Helpings on the milestone of distributing 50 million
pounds of food

IV. PUBLIC COMMENT

V. PUBLIC HEARING AND FINAL READING

A. An ordinance providing for the issuance and sale of a not exceeding seven million one
hundred thousand dollars ($7,100,000.00) Hospitality and Accommodations Fee
Revenue Bond- Public Hearing and 2nd reading

VI. MINUTES

A. Worksession and Regular Meeting - December 12, 2023
B. Special Council Meeting -December 19, 2023

VII. NEW BUSINESS

A. Request from Holy Trinity to host the 5th annual Swing Bridge Run 5K on Saturday